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Direction
Quay Street — Middlemore Station and Hospital

48 stops

Open route schedule

Quay Street

Anzac Avenue/Beach Road

Stop B Waterloo Quadrant

University of Auckland

Auckland Hospital Gate 4

Park Road/Auckland City Hospital

Grafton Station

St Peters College

Auckland Grammar School

Clive Road

Mercy Hospital

Albury Avenue

Sharpe Road

Kipling Avenue

Epsom Avenue

Kohia Terrace School

Epsom Normal Primary School

The Drive

Stop D Manukau Rd/Green Ln W

Greenlane Clinical Centre Main Entrance

Outside Greenlane Clinical Centre

Route schedule
Quay Street — Middlemore Station and Hospital

Monday 06:20-18:50

Tuesday 06:20-18:50

Wednesday 06:20-18:50

Thursday 06:20-18:50

Friday 06:20-18:50

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Quay Street

Stops: 48

Trip Duration: 1 hour 15 min
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Green Lane West/Great South Road

Matai Road

St Mary's Catholic School

Kalmia Street

Stop D Ellerslie

One Tree Hill College

Green Park Road

Penrose Station/Great South Road

Penrose Road/Great South Road

Holloway Place

Church Street East

Southdown Lane

Mutukaroa/Hamlins Hill

Great South Road/Vestey Drive

Mount Richmond Drive

Otahuhu/Mount Richmond

Great South Road/Portage Road

Hauiti Road

Huia Road

Atkinson Avenue

Stop A Otahuhu Town Centre

Otahuhu Library

Stop C Otahuhu Station

Lippiatt Road

Middlemore Road

Kings College

Middlemore Station and Hospital



Direction
Middlemore Station and Hospital — Quay Street

49 stops

Open route schedule

Middlemore Station and Hospital

Kings College

Chelsea Avenue

Lippiatt Road

Stop A Otahuhu Station

Otahuhu Library

Stop B Otahuhu Town Centre

Atkinson Avenue

Huia Road

Hauiti Road

Hokonui Road

Great South Road/Portage Road

Abattoir Lane

Mount Richmond Drive

Great South Road/Vestey Drive

Mutukaroa/Hamlins Hill

Southdown Lane

Church Street East

645 Great South Road

Great South Road/Penrose Road

Penrose Station/Great South Road

Green Park Road

One Tree Hill College

Stop C Ellerslie

Kalmia Street

Route schedule
Middlemore Station and Hospital — Quay Street

Monday 05:15-18:40

Tuesday 05:15-18:40

Wednesday 05:15-18:40

Thursday 05:15-18:40

Friday 05:15-18:40

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Middlemore Station and Hospital

Stops: 49

Trip Duration: 1 hour 25 min
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St Mary's Catholic School

Matai Road

Green Lane West/Great South Road

Outside Greenlane Clinical Centre

Greenlane Clinical Centre Main Entrance

Stop B Manukau Rd/Green Ln W

Epsom Normal Primary School

Melville Park

Kohia Terrace School

Epsom Avenue

Domett Avenue

Sharpe Road

Albury Avenue

Mercy Hospital

Auckland Grammar School

St Peters College

Khyber Pass Road

Grafton Station

Park Road/Auckland City Hospital

Auckland Hospital Gate 4

University of Auckland

Waterloo Quadrant

Anzac Avenue/Beach Road

Quay Street



321 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Auckland

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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